
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Accessibility Committee Working Group 
Membership 2020-21 

 
Working Group Member Department Contact Information 

   
Bell, Sharon - Manager  
Human Resource Services 

Human Resource 
Services 

519-756-6301, ext. 281289 
sharon.bell@granderie.ca 

Boudreault, Lesley – Special 
Education Program Coordinator  

Special Education 519-756-6301 ext. 287217 
lesley.boudreault@granderie.ca 

Dean, David Board of Trustees 519-759-8625 
david.dean@granderie.ca 

Erauw, Robert– Supervisor IT 
Support and Development 

Information 
Technology 

519-756-6301, ext. 287028 
robert.erauw@granderie.ca 

Jenny Gladish, Communications 
Assistant 

Communications 
and Community 

Relations 

519-754-1601, ext. 281161 
jenny.gladish@granderie.ca 
 

Hunt, Doug - Participation 
Support Services 

Community 519-756-1430 ext. 273 
dhunt@pssbrantford.org 

Krukowski, Tom - Division 
Manager Maintenance & Energy 

Facilities Services 519-756-6301, ext. 281115 

tom.krukowski@granderie.ca  
Kuckyt, Philip – Manager of 
Transportation Services 

Transportation 519-756-6301, ext. 282202 

philip.kuckyt@granderie.ca 
Mertins, Karin - School and 
Program Supports Lead (CHAIR) 

Student Support 

Services 

519-756-6301, ext. 287219 
karin.mertins@granderie.ca 

Myhal, Ann – Principal Leader, 
Student Success 

Student Success 519-7576-6301, ext. 287236 
ann.myhal@granderie.ca 
 

Potichnyj, Adriana – Vice-
Principal, Hagersville Secondary 
School 

School 

Administration 

905-768-3318 
adriana.potichnyj@granderie.ca 
 

Senior, Jeff – Principal, Agnes 
Hodge School 

School 

Administration 

519- 442-2500, ext. 102001 

jeff.senior@granderie.ca 

Thompson, Liana – 
Superintendent of Education 

Senior 

Management 

Special 

Education/Student 

Support Services 

519-756-6301, ext. 281122 

liana.thompson@granderie.ca 
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